
附表三：
2021年6月龙岗区各街道商品房库存情况
（单位：套、万平方米）
	街道
	商品房
	商品住宅

	
	可售套数
	可售面积
	可售套数
	可售面积

	布吉街道
	1806
	13.06 
	751
	7.57

	吉华街道
	162
	1.29 
	148
	1.14

	坂田街道
	1519
	18.03 
	287
	3.96

	南湾街道
	446
	4.12 
	76
	0.88 

	横岗街道
	1140
	8.50 
	395
	4.52

	园山街道
	321
	2.95 
	265
	2.61

	平湖街道
	1924
	13.32 
	378
	4.62

	龙城街道
	6703
	58.40 
	1171
	13.01

	龙岗街道
	3356
	30.56 
	2956
	27.18

	宝龙街道
	450
	3.79 
	263
	2.86

	坪地街道
	2407
	18.10 
	817
	8.53 

	合计
	20234
	172.12 
	7507
	76.88 
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